

Misc Judl (LA) 25/05 (123/14)

Order No. 54

Dated. 06.04.2024.

Today is fixed for hearing petition WO if any.

Both the parties files lawyer hazira.

No time today.

Fix 10/06/2024 for hearing petition WO if any.

D/C

**Judge
Land Acquisition Tribunal
1st Court, Jalpaiguri**