

Misc. Judl.(L.A.) No. 25/2005(123/14)

Order No. 58

Dated. 13.12.2024.

Today is fixed for hearing the petition, W.O.
Both the petitioner and Respondent files lawyer hazira.
Fix **25/02/2025** for hearing the petition, W.O .

D/C

**Judge,
Land Aquisition Tribunal
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**