

Misc Judicial (L.A.)Case No. 25/2005 (123 of 2014)

Order No. 67

Dated 09.03.2026

Today is fixed for hearing the petition and W.O.
Claimant/ Petitioner and respondent file lawyer's hazira
Ld P.O. is busy in SIR duty .
Case is adjourned as per resolution taken by Local Bar
Association, Jalpaiguri.
Fix: 04.08.2026 for hearing the petition and W.O.

D/C

**Addl. Dist. Judge ,
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.
In charge**